Shaper
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Material
The outer housing is an aluminum
spinning with steel and aluminum
structure and aluminum heat sinks.
The lens is vacuum formed white
acrylic.

P: 303-393-5122
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number: 845-27-PSJCAC-L10/827-UNV-ALP-48
Series Size Mounting Type LED Lamp LED Voltage Finish Options OA
845 = Loop Pendant
27=27”
36=36”
PSJCAC=Pendant
Aircraft Cable with
Clear SJ Cord
PSJWAC=Pendant
Aircraft Cable with
White SJ Cord
27"
L10/827
L10/830
L10/835
L10/840
36"
L15/827
L15/830
L15/835
L15/840
 UNV (120-277V) ALP=Aluminum Paint
MW=Matte White
MB=Matte Black
DP= Dark Platinum
GRM=Graphite Metallic
BM=Bronze Metallic
CC=Custom Color -
Specify
CCH =Cable
Choke
48=48" Overall
Height
96=96" Overall
Height